
 GARDEN CLEARANCE
A L L  S A L E S  F I N A L ,  N O  R E T U R N S  O R  C R E D I T S ,  O T H E R  D I S C O U N T S  A N D  P R I C E S  D O  N O T  A P P LY

*Promotion dates run from January 12 to March 31, 2021.Some restrictions apply. While supplies last. All data, images, drawings, descriptions and other information are intended to be as accurate as possible 
but are given for general information only and are not binding on Bob Dale Gloves and Imports Ltd., its employees, agents or other representatives. All information, unless stated otherwise, is subject to 
reasonable variations. Does not include freight. Only available in Canada. All prices are in Canadian dollars. Taxes not included.

All gloves 
come with 
Willow tag 
attached.

*Sample of tag is for reference only

POLYURETHANE 
GARDENING GLOVE

Polyurethane palm

Nylon backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-400
POLYURETHANE 
GARDENING GLOVE

Polyurethane palm

Nylon backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-401

MICROFIBER GARDENING 
GLOVE

Microfiber palm

Spandex backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-402
MICROFIBER GARDENING 
GLOVE

Microfiber palm

Spandex backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-403

SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
GARDENING GLOVE

Synthetic leather palm

Spandex backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-405
SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
GARDENING GLOVE

 Synthetic leather palm

Spandex backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-406

SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
GARDENING GLOVE

Synthetic leather palm

Mesh backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-407
MICROFIBER GARDENING 
GLOVE

Microfiber palm

Spandex backhand

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-408

LATEX COATED NYLON

Nylon shell

Latex palm coating w/crinkle finish

SIZE:
8

70-1-440
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All gloves 
come with 
Willow tag 
attached.

*Sample of tag is for reference only

LATEX COATED NYLON

Nylon shell

Latex palm coating

SIZE:
6
8

70-1-441
LATEX COATED NYLON

Nylon shell

Latex palm coating w/crinkle finish

SIZE:
6
7
8

70-1-442

LATEX COATED NYLON

Nylon shell

Latex palm coating w/crinkle finish

SIZE:
3
5

70-1-810
LATEX COATED NYLON

Nylon shell

Latex palm coating w/crinkle finish

SIZE:
3
5

70-1-811

GIRLS POLYURETHANE 
GARDENING GLOVE

Polyurethane palm

 Spandex backhand

SIZE:
3
5

70-1-813
BOYS POLYURETHANE 
GARDENING GLOVE

Spandex backhand

Polyurethane palm

SIZE:
3
5

70-1-814

SPLIT COWHIDE FITTER

Split cowhide palm, index finger & fingertips

Cotton backhand w/split leather knuckle strap

SIZE:
One 
Size

70-1-812
COTTON CANVAS 
GARDENING GLOVE

Cotton canvas palm & backhand

Elastic knit wrist

SIZE:
One 
Size

70-1-480-2PK


